2023 EASA CONFERENCE
SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS (RESEARCH)
INTERIM CHAIRPERSONS 
	SIG NAME
	TITLE
	NAME
	SURNAME
	AFFILIATION & CONTACT DETAILS



	Education Management, leadership, Law, Policy Studies, Comparative and International Education
	Prof
	Jan 
	Heystek
	North-West University
Jan.Heystek@nwu.ac.za

	Human Development in Education: Educational Psychology, Early Childhood Education, Movement Education and Inclusive Education
	Prof
	Tumi
	Diale
	University of Johannesburg
tumid@uj.ac.za

	Curriculum Studies, Philosophy and Sociology of Education and Research Methodology

	Dr
	Shannon 
	Doolings
	Western Cape Education Department
Shannon.Doolings@westerncape.gov.za


	Social Sciences in Education: languages, History, EMS and Creative/Performing Arts

	
	
	
	

	Science, Mathematics and Technology Education

	Dr
	Nokukhanya
	Thembane
	Mangosuthu University of Technology
thembane@mut.ac.za

	Self-directed Learning

	Prof
	Elsa 
	Mentz
	North-West University
Elsa.Mentz@nwu.ac.za>

	*Open Distance Learning
	Prof

	Patience Kelebogile 
	Mudaupk@unisa.ac.za
	University of South Africa


* ODL is the new SIG approved by EXCO on March 2023.
